

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 760/2014

VINEET DHANDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. J. P. Dhanda ,Adv.
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in six weeks.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER