

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 760/2014

VINEET DHANDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 17/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. J. P. Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Ms. V. Mohna, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Singh, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Mutnu Velpalani, Adv.
Mr. A. Arvind, Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Sr. AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Kunal A. Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Mithu Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneeth K.G., Adv.
Mr. Nikesh Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Avtar Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit be filed by all the respondents
within three weeks.

List thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER